
BOOMRANGS THRIFT STORE

WILTON MANORS FL 33335 

Receipt Number: R18-175733
Receipt Date: 05/08/2018

P0878600PID: 

 Phone: (954) 635-2725

2365 WILTON DR 

ANIMAL CARE & ADOPTION DIVISION

2400 Southwest 42 Street, 

Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33312

954-359-1313 --  Fax 954-359-6294

Fort Lauderdale Shelter

RECEIPT

Item: Animal ID: Reference No: Price: Each: Amount:Cashier Code

$7500.00$7500.00  1DONATION $500 FOSTER PROGRAM 6030-2201

  .00CK# 001821   .00  1ONACCT 6030-4641

  7500.00  7500.00  1DONATION $500 FOSTER PROGRAM 6030-2201

  .00CK# 001822   .00  1ONACCT 6030-4641

Payments: 

Total Payments Received: 

Credit Card: 

Check: 

Cash: 

Total Fees Due: 

$15000.00

$15000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15000.00

 

 

 

 

$0.00

$0.00

Change: 

Balance Due: 

Thank You!

Clerk: IGUSTAVE FT LAUD
Transaction Date:   2018/05/15 10:56:45.95

MAKE SURE YOUR PET WEARS ITS PET LICENSE ---  IT'S YOUR PET'S TICKET HOME

VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT WWW.BROWARD.ORG/ANIMAL
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